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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club/Team Temps Écart

  Dames Juniors  

1 113 Chetelat Sofia 2004 47:18.97

2 115 Briguet Laora 2010 47:58.17 39.20

3 116 Tucker Rémie 2009 CRP / RLZ  Nordique Valais 50:10.04 2:51.07

4 99 Emery Eryne 2009 Académie Trail Running Valais 52:10.02 4:51.05

5 107 Duchemin Marie 2008 CA Sierre 53:24.34 6:05.37

6 111 Bueche Lison 2008 1h04:35.24 17:16.27

7 106 Délétroz Julie 2004 ES Ayent 1h05:24.50 18:05.53

8 126 Nanchen Elise 2009 1h26:10.27 38:51.30

  Dames Elites  

1 12 Schmid Alessandra 1997 Salomon Suisse/ Swiss Skimo 40:33.23

2 70 Volken Flurina 1993 41:48.96 1:15.73

3 84 Bocchino Laura 2002 Salomon DACH 43:18.85 2:45.62

4 15 Antonelli Jennifer 1984 47:50.56 7:17.33

5 71 Perruchoud Sophie 1984 49:23.77 8:50.54

6 19 Aymon Julie 1992 51:03.20 10:29.97

7 77 Barras Valentine 1987 51:08.38 10:35.15

8 87 Dupraz Millius Sandra 1984 51:59.66 11:26.43

9 135 Gibert Lea 1992 1h03:20.93 22:47.70

10 91 Bayat Zohre 2002 Run&Sign 1h12:50.26 32:17.03

  Dames 1  

1 78 Gobiet Melanie 1981 45:34.71

2 67 Besse-Barras Camille 1978 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 46:17.38 42.67

3 138 Bernasconi Céline 1983 49:07.34 3:32.63

4 62 Perrin Piasenta Sophie 1983 51:27.30 5:52.59

5 34 Emery Claudine 1982 55:56.35 10:21.64

6 33 Bonvin Sarah 1982 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 58:00.98 12:26.27

7 79 Duchemin Alexandra 1982 1h11:01.79 25:27.08

  Dames 2  

1 129 Ribeiro Cristina 1971 48:24.96

2 27 Silva Carmo 1972 Pellissier Sport Trotteurs ful 51:29.34 3:04.38

3 45 Nanchen Nathalie 1965 58:42.91 10:17.95

4 60 Bitz Burns Anita 1967 Tour des Alpages 1h09:53.81 21:28.85

  Dames 3  

1 26 Rithner Evelyne 1963 59:34.39

2 18 Schibli Gaby 1953 LSVO 1h06:23.67 6:49.28
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  Hommes Juniors  

1 136 Gailland Victor 2007 36:49.67

2 103 Frossard Luca 2007 Club ATRV 38:22.11 1:32.44

3 97 Délétroz Louis 2004 41:53.48 5:03.81

4 104 Dorn Gabriel 2007 42:04.48 5:14.81

5 105 Ouédraogo Dûnya-Emmanuel 2007 44:04.41 7:14.74

6 112 Monnet Paul 2008 CA Sierre 44:11.14 7:21.47

7 96 Rezai Mohammad 2005 Run&Sign 44:12.43 7:22.76

8 100 Délétroz Marc 2008 ES Ayent 44:55.22 8:05.55

9 124 Le Carré Kilian 2011 FC Lens 44:57.70 8:08.03

10 95 Emery Matteo 2009 46:30.48 9:40.81

11 131 Tellols Victor 2011 Crans-Montana 46:56.22 10:06.55

12 114 Berthoud Thibaud 2009 HC Sierre 47:52.81 11:03.14

13 118 Feusier Titouan 2006 47:58.71 11:09.04

14 108 Duchoud Theo 2009 48:03.28 11:13.61

15 109 Léger Arnaud 2004 Mountain performance 49:54.83 13:05.16

16 98 Ambert Thomas 2005 51:25.69 14:36.02

17 110 Pilloud Antoine 2005 52:53.86 16:04.19

18 101 Favre Maël 2004 55:52.65 19:02.98

  Hommes Elites  

1 68 Vermeulen Kevin 1992 Wise 34:57.00

2 1 Nanchen Lucas 1995 Altra running/Compressport 35:06.63 9.63

3 72 Borlat Benjamin 1997 35:39.40 42.40

4 21 Qurbani Javed 2002 Run&Sign 36:40.72 1:43.72

5 119 Jacot Jérôme 1995 38:38.36 3:41.36

6 85 Farquet Louis 1993 39:11.36 4:14.36

7 348 Ambert Anthony 2003 VTT Papival Scott GR BCVS 42:12.12 7:15.12

8 3 Siggen Bastien 1986 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 42:23.20 7:26.20

9 139 Carron Guillaume 1988 43:15.08 8:18.08

10 4 Robyr David 1996 43:18.38 8:21.38

11 41 Delalay Jérémy 2000 Dynafit 43:19.99 8:22.99

12 52 Barras Colin 1999 43:49.46 8:52.46

13 43 Corminboeuf Achille 1996 44:10.14 9:13.14

14 37 Favre Vincent 1988 44:12.86 9:15.86

15 130 Morgagni Kevin 1990 44:20.86 9:23.86

16 75 Kuonen Julien 1985 44:28.93 9:31.93

17 88 Gubian Julien 1987 44:41.58 9:44.58

18 90 Farrero Julien 1993 44:51.30 9:54.30

19 14 Shafaï Rohid 2003 Run&Sign 44:54.85 9:57.85

20 2 Yassin M'hamdi 1995 44:56.97 9:59.97

21 89 Clivaz Xavier 1999 45:29.52 10:32.52

22 133 Dalla Palma Adrien 2003 47:10.03 12:13.03

23 28 Blatter Quentin 1996 Team Angelus 47:28.01 12:31.01

24 20 Pichard Julien 1987 49:11.24 14:14.24

25 83 Antille Yoann 1997 49:11.93 14:14.93

26 49 Rey Valentin 1991 Ultra Simple MOVEA 49:41.87 14:44.87
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27 134 Dalla Palma Valentin 2001 50:50.74 15:53.74

28 32 Solioz Arnaud 1987 Autourdutrail 51:16.77 16:19.77

29 81 Perruchoud Bastien 1994 53:38.94 18:41.94

30 6 Prudent Mikhail 1987 Yoseikan Budo Leysin 54:26.58 19:29.58

31 59 Héritier Jocelyn 1995 Les oreilles cassées 55:24.67 20:27.67

32 86 Bourson Vicky 2003 Run&Sign 1h05:02.21 30:05.21

33 30 Bocchino Nicolas 1999 1h06:30.23 31:33.23

  Hommes 1  

1 379 Rodriguez William 1983 34:16.90

2 44 Costa César 1976 34:48.55 31.65

3 24 Epiney Lucien 1981 36:24.55 2:07.65

4 23 Rey Michaël 1983 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 36:46.08 2:29.18

5 25 Dupraz Frederic 1974 CS 13 étoiles 37:17.81 3:00.91

6 56 Seriot Nicolas 1977 Swissquote Run 39:48.54 5:31.64

7 123 Degrada Xavier 1974 40:28.12 6:11.22

8 58 Schroeter Julien 1977 Les 3C 41:21.84 7:04.94

9 38 Baeriswyl Joel 1981 Free to RUN 43:23.65 9:06.75

10 29 Perruchoud Vincent 1982 43:38.69 9:21.79

11 69 Guerra Vigo Aurelio 1979 Les Gazelles 45:55.59 11:38.69

12 17 Settembrini Fabien 1977 45:59.98 11:43.08

13 22 Jean Patrick 1983 PCVS 46:06.80 11:49.90

14 127 Niederhauser Eric 1975 46:15.45 11:58.55

15 53 Gillioz Philippe 1977 47:06.67 12:49.77

16 51 Betrisey Mathias 1978 48:14.83 13:57.93

16 50 Emery Francis 1975 48:14.83 13:57.93

18 125 Antille Jérôme 1981 48:59.03 14:42.13

19 74 Mayor Guillaume 1982 49:09.51 14:52.61

20 42 Battaglia Julien 1977 Run&Sign 52:32.30 18:15.40

21 36 Vicquéry Nicolas 1975 ZENN 56:20.64 22:03.74

22 80 Terrettaz Olivier 1975 PCVS 58:46.04 24:29.14

23 63 Rey Alexandre 1982 1h26:10.27 51:53.37

  Hommes 2  

1 378 Gex-Fabry Alexis 1973 39:24.48

2 66 Felley Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 ETOILES 42:56.38 3:31.90

3 57 Ribeiro Rui 1971 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 43:07.94 3:43.46

4 40 Délétroz Sébastien 1973 ES Ayent 43:44.64 4:20.16

5 132 Zufferey Yannik 1973 ES Ayent 43:55.61 4:31.13

6 39 Brodard Jean-François 1972 45:15.69 5:51.21

7 65 Zorn Philippe 1969 45:49.10 6:24.62

8 120 Briguet Alexandre 1972 48:17.39 8:52.91

9 64 Hor Serafino 1967 ST.JEAN 49:35.53 10:11.05

10 137 Le Joncour Blaise Alexandre 1973 1h09:55.03 30:30.55
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  Hommes 3  

1 122 Patient Chris 1960 47:32.67

2 121 Abrantes José 1955 49:28.03 1:55.36

3 10 Mathieu Armin 1955 Scott Team 50:05.27 2:32.60

4 35 Thurre Patrice 1960 SC Ravoire 50:46.18 3:13.51

5 8 Tufarolo Giovanni 1959 Fitness Eden 51:59.26 4:26.59

6 47 Schibli Armin 1946 LSVO 59:18.94 11:46.27

7 128 Kerley John 1955 1h08:12.31 20:39.64

8 11 Perren Ulysse 1943 1h09:28.13 21:55.46

  Scatch Dames  

1 12 Schmid Alessandra 1997 Salomon Suisse/ Swiss Skimo 40:33.23

2 70 Volken Flurina 1993 41:48.96 1:15.73

3 84 Bocchino Laura 2002 Salomon DACH 43:18.85 2:45.62

4 78 Gobiet Melanie 1981 45:34.71 5:01.48

5 67 Besse-Barras Camille 1978 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 46:17.38 5:44.15

6 113 Chetelat Sofia 2004 47:18.97 6:45.74

7 15 Antonelli Jennifer 1984 47:50.56 7:17.33

8 115 Briguet Laora 2010 47:58.17 7:24.94

9 129 Ribeiro Cristina 1971 48:24.96 7:51.73

10 138 Bernasconi Céline 1983 49:07.34 8:34.11

11 71 Perruchoud Sophie 1984 49:23.77 8:50.54

12 116 Tucker Rémie 2009 CRP / RLZ  Nordique Valais 50:10.04 9:36.81

13 19 Aymon Julie 1992 51:03.20 10:29.97

14 77 Barras Valentine 1987 51:08.38 10:35.15

15 62 Perrin Piasenta Sophie 1983 51:27.30 10:54.07

16 27 Silva Carmo 1972 Pellissier Sport Trotteurs ful 51:29.34 10:56.11

17 87 Dupraz Millius Sandra 1984 51:59.66 11:26.43

18 99 Emery Eryne 2009 Académie Trail Running Valais 52:10.02 11:36.79

19 107 Duchemin Marie 2008 CA Sierre 53:24.34 12:51.11

20 34 Emery Claudine 1982 55:56.35 15:23.12

21 33 Bonvin Sarah 1982 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 58:00.98 17:27.75

22 45 Nanchen Nathalie 1965 58:42.91 18:09.68

23 26 Rithner Evelyne 1963 59:34.39 19:01.16

24 135 Gibert Lea 1992 1h03:20.93 22:47.70

25 111 Bueche Lison 2008 1h04:35.24 24:02.01

26 106 Délétroz Julie 2004 ES Ayent 1h05:24.50 24:51.27

27 18 Schibli Gaby 1953 LSVO 1h06:23.67 25:50.44

28 60 Bitz Burns Anita 1967 Tour des Alpages 1h09:53.81 29:20.58

29 79 Duchemin Alexandra 1982 1h11:01.79 30:28.56

30 91 Bayat Zohre 2002 Run&Sign 1h12:50.26 32:17.03

31 126 Nanchen Elise 2009 1h26:10.27 45:37.04

  Scratch  

1 379 Rodriguez William 1983 34:16.90
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2 44 Costa César 1976 34:48.55 31.65

3 68 Vermeulen Kevin 1992 Wise 34:57.00 40.10

4 1 Nanchen Lucas 1995 Altra running/Compressport 35:06.63 49.73

5 72 Borlat Benjamin 1997 35:39.40 1:22.50

6 24 Epiney Lucien 1981 36:24.55 2:07.65

7 21 Qurbani Javed 2002 Run&Sign 36:40.72 2:23.82

8 23 Rey Michaël 1983 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 36:46.08 2:29.18

9 136 Gailland Victor 2007 36:49.67 2:32.77

10 25 Dupraz Frederic 1974 CS 13 étoiles 37:17.81 3:00.91

11 103 Frossard Luca 2007 Club ATRV 38:22.11 4:05.21

12 119 Jacot Jérôme 1995 38:38.36 4:21.46

13 85 Farquet Louis 1993 39:11.36 4:54.46

14 378 Gex-Fabry Alexis 1973 39:24.48 5:07.58

15 56 Seriot Nicolas 1977 Swissquote Run 39:48.54 5:31.64

16 123 Degrada Xavier 1974 40:28.12 6:11.22

17 12 Schmid Alessandra 1997 Salomon Suisse/ Swiss Skimo 40:33.23 6:16.33

18 58 Schroeter Julien 1977 Les 3C 41:21.84 7:04.94

19 70 Volken Flurina 1993 41:48.96 7:32.06

20 97 Délétroz Louis 2004 41:53.48 7:36.58

21 104 Dorn Gabriel 2007 42:04.48 7:47.58

22 348 Ambert Anthony 2003 VTT Papival Scott GR BCVS 42:12.12 7:55.22

23 3 Siggen Bastien 1986 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 42:23.20 8:06.30

24 66 Felley Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 ETOILES 42:56.38 8:39.48

25 57 Ribeiro Rui 1971 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 43:07.94 8:51.04

26 139 Carron Guillaume 1988 43:15.08 8:58.18

27 4 Robyr David 1996 43:18.38 9:01.48

28 84 Bocchino Laura 2002 Salomon DACH 43:18.85 9:01.95

29 41 Delalay Jérémy 2000 Dynafit 43:19.99 9:03.09

30 38 Baeriswyl Joel 1981 Free to RUN 43:23.65 9:06.75

31 29 Perruchoud Vincent 1982 43:38.69 9:21.79

32 40 Délétroz Sébastien 1973 ES Ayent 43:44.64 9:27.74

33 52 Barras Colin 1999 43:49.46 9:32.56

34 132 Zufferey Yannik 1973 ES Ayent 43:55.61 9:38.71

35 105 Ouédraogo Dûnya-Emmanuel 2007 44:04.41 9:47.51

36 43 Corminboeuf Achille 1996 44:10.14 9:53.24

37 112 Monnet Paul 2008 CA Sierre 44:11.14 9:54.24

38 96 Rezai Mohammad 2005 Run&Sign 44:12.43 9:55.53

39 37 Favre Vincent 1988 44:12.86 9:55.96

40 130 Morgagni Kevin 1990 44:20.86 10:03.96

41 75 Kuonen Julien 1985 44:28.93 10:12.03

42 88 Gubian Julien 1987 44:41.58 10:24.68

43 90 Farrero Julien 1993 44:51.30 10:34.40

44 14 Shafaï Rohid 2003 Run&Sign 44:54.85 10:37.95

45 100 Délétroz Marc 2008 ES Ayent 44:55.22 10:38.32

46 2 Yassin M'hamdi 1995 44:56.97 10:40.07

47 124 Le Carré Kilian 2011 FC Lens 44:57.70 10:40.80

48 39 Brodard Jean-François 1972 45:15.69 10:58.79

49 89 Clivaz Xavier 1999 45:29.52 11:12.62

50 78 Gobiet Melanie 1981 45:34.71 11:17.81

51 65 Zorn Philippe 1969 45:49.10 11:32.20
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52 69 Guerra Vigo Aurelio 1979 Les Gazelles 45:55.59 11:38.69

53 17 Settembrini Fabien 1977 45:59.98 11:43.08

54 22 Jean Patrick 1983 PCVS 46:06.80 11:49.90

55 127 Niederhauser Eric 1975 46:15.45 11:58.55

56 67 Besse-Barras Camille 1978 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 46:17.38 12:00.48

57 95 Emery Matteo 2009 46:30.48 12:13.58

58 131 Tellols Victor 2011 Crans-Montana 46:56.22 12:39.32

59 53 Gillioz Philippe 1977 47:06.67 12:49.77

60 133 Dalla Palma Adrien 2003 47:10.03 12:53.13

61 113 Chetelat Sofia 2004 47:18.97 13:02.07

62 28 Blatter Quentin 1996 Team Angelus 47:28.01 13:11.11

63 122 Patient Chris 1960 47:32.67 13:15.77

64 15 Antonelli Jennifer 1984 47:50.56 13:33.66

65 114 Berthoud Thibaud 2009 HC Sierre 47:52.81 13:35.91

66 115 Briguet Laora 2010 47:58.17 13:41.27

67 118 Feusier Titouan 2006 47:58.71 13:41.81

68 108 Duchoud Theo 2009 48:03.28 13:46.38

69 51 Betrisey Mathias 1978 48:14.83 13:57.93

69 50 Emery Francis 1975 48:14.83 13:57.93

71 120 Briguet Alexandre 1972 48:17.39 14:00.49

72 129 Ribeiro Cristina 1971 48:24.96 14:08.06

73 125 Antille Jérôme 1981 48:59.03 14:42.13

74 138 Bernasconi Céline 1983 49:07.34 14:50.44

75 74 Mayor Guillaume 1982 49:09.51 14:52.61

76 20 Pichard Julien 1987 49:11.24 14:54.34

77 83 Antille Yoann 1997 49:11.93 14:55.03

78 71 Perruchoud Sophie 1984 49:23.77 15:06.87

79 121 Abrantes José 1955 49:28.03 15:11.13

80 64 Hor Serafino 1967 ST.JEAN 49:35.53 15:18.63

81 49 Rey Valentin 1991 Ultra Simple MOVEA 49:41.87 15:24.97

82 109 Léger Arnaud 2004 Mountain performance 49:54.83 15:37.93

83 10 Mathieu Armin 1955 Scott Team 50:05.27 15:48.37

84 116 Tucker Rémie 2009 CRP / RLZ  Nordique Valais 50:10.04 15:53.14

85 35 Thurre Patrice 1960 SC Ravoire 50:46.18 16:29.28

86 134 Dalla Palma Valentin 2001 50:50.74 16:33.84

87 19 Aymon Julie 1992 51:03.20 16:46.30

88 77 Barras Valentine 1987 51:08.38 16:51.48

89 32 Solioz Arnaud 1987 Autourdutrail 51:16.77 16:59.87

90 98 Ambert Thomas 2005 51:25.69 17:08.79

91 62 Perrin Piasenta Sophie 1983 51:27.30 17:10.40

92 27 Silva Carmo 1972 Pellissier Sport Trotteurs ful 51:29.34 17:12.44

93 8 Tufarolo Giovanni 1959 Fitness Eden 51:59.26 17:42.36

94 87 Dupraz Millius Sandra 1984 51:59.66 17:42.76

95 99 Emery Eryne 2009 Académie Trail Running Valais 52:10.02 17:53.12

96 42 Battaglia Julien 1977 Run&Sign 52:32.30 18:15.40

97 110 Pilloud Antoine 2005 52:53.86 18:36.96

98 107 Duchemin Marie 2008 CA Sierre 53:24.34 19:07.44

99 81 Perruchoud Bastien 1994 53:38.94 19:22.04

100 6 Prudent Mikhail 1987 Yoseikan Budo Leysin 54:26.58 20:09.68

101 59 Héritier Jocelyn 1995 Les oreilles cassées 55:24.67 21:07.77
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102 101 Favre Maël 2004 55:52.65 21:35.75

103 34 Emery Claudine 1982 55:56.35 21:39.45

104 36 Vicquéry Nicolas 1975 ZENN 56:20.64 22:03.74

105 33 Bonvin Sarah 1982 L'ascension du Christ-Roi 58:00.98 23:44.08

106 45 Nanchen Nathalie 1965 58:42.91 24:26.01

107 80 Terrettaz Olivier 1975 PCVS 58:46.04 24:29.14

108 47 Schibli Armin 1946 LSVO 59:18.94 25:02.04

109 26 Rithner Evelyne 1963 59:34.39 25:17.49

110 135 Gibert Lea 1992 1h03:20.93 29:04.03

111 111 Bueche Lison 2008 1h04:35.24 30:18.34

112 86 Bourson Vicky 2003 Run&Sign 1h05:02.21 30:45.31

113 106 Délétroz Julie 2004 ES Ayent 1h05:24.50 31:07.60

114 18 Schibli Gaby 1953 LSVO 1h06:23.67 32:06.77

115 30 Bocchino Nicolas 1999 1h06:30.23 32:13.33

116 128 Kerley John 1955 1h08:12.31 33:55.41

117 11 Perren Ulysse 1943 1h09:28.13 35:11.23

118 60 Bitz Burns Anita 1967 Tour des Alpages 1h09:53.81 35:36.91

119 137 Le Joncour Blaise Alexandre 1973 1h09:55.03 35:38.13

120 79 Duchemin Alexandra 1982 1h11:01.79 36:44.89

121 91 Bayat Zohre 2002 Run&Sign 1h12:50.26 38:33.36

122 126 Nanchen Elise 2009 1h26:10.27 51:53.37

122 63 Rey Alexandre 1982 1h26:10.27 51:53.37

  Non classés  

Absents (13)

5 Ancay Tarcis 1970

7 Girard Emmanuelle 1970

9 Beney Jean-Luc 1980 PCVS

13 Meylan Serge 1960

16 Bétrisey Louis 2001 L'ascension du Christ-Roi

46 Imboden Fernanda 1993

48 Mascarino Michele 1985

55 Precoma Jean-Christophe 1966

61 Métrailler Luc 1993 Lu Coaching

73 Clivaz Christophe 1969

82 Emery Mathias 1984

102 Betrisey Ami 2004

117 Perruchoud Joachim 2010 CA Sierre

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)


